10964 0.23 4.00 6.98 1.60 381.31
10997 0.33 4.00 6.98 2.30 393.61
11028 0.31 4.00 6.98 2.16 395.77
11084 0.56 3.50 6.10 3.41 399.18
11122 0.38 4.00 6.98 2.65 401.83
11150 0.28 3.75 6.54 1.83 403.66
11185 0.35 4.00 6.98 2.44 406.10
11213 0.28 4.25 7.41 2.07 408.17
11241 0.28 4.00 6.98 1.95 410.12
11274 0.33 4.00 6.98 2.30 412.42
11341 0.67 3.75 6.54 4.38 416.80
11377 0.36 3.75 6.54 2.35 419.15
11430 0.53 3.50 6.10 3.27 422.42
11530 1.00 3.50 6.10 6.10 428.52
11604 0.74 4.75 8.28 6.12 434.64
11775 1.71 4.25 7.41 12.67 447.31
Accumulative total displacement of welil bore at total depth of 11,775 feet = 447 31 feet.

Inclination measurements were made in : D Tubing

g

D Open Hole mDrillPipe

Wmu%

Sfenature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

Signature of Authorized Representative
Scott M. Webb/Regulatory Coordinator

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Lakota Drilling Company

'Name of Person and Title (type or print)
UMC Petroleum Corporation

Name of Company

Telephone 915-570-5560

Name of Company
Telepbone (303) 573-4721

Area Code

Certified By

Ann.Code ]

Date M 37/ 97

G778\ JEANINE E. SAUNDERS
’ ) /") Notary Public State of Texas

i1 My Comm Exp Seot 18, 1997




